Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Score Bib# Name

1

© 0 N oL A~ WDN

[ N N N Y P e . = =N
o Noa S s wN 2o

(19)
20
(21)
22

(23

24
(25)
26
27

28
(29)
30
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)

(35)

QO O O © © © ©

131
84

132
130
78

81

77

124
115
133
128
120
82

136
87

125
114
134
105
135
123
127
106
89

85

88

107
79

103
121
90

86

108
110
113
118
104
137
116
112
129
117
119
83

122
126
109
111

Caleb Cox
Landen Smith
Jase DePriest
Clark Zinser
Berley Goodin
Owen Morris
Carter Colwell
Jenson Collier
Tristan Fountain
Jaxson Dicken
Jonray Smith
Brenden Stafford
Benjamin Parks
Hoyt Helton
Colton Nance
Ethan Cooke
Exzander Cummings
Wyatt English

DJ Highfill

Jonah Foster
Lane Bowers
Alex Riehle
Zayden Lock
Sawyer Sheldon
Zander White
Carter Otte

Aiden Mattingly
Andrew Hartman
Alijandro Gomar
Kayden Stafford
Brennan Ulrey
Blayke Whitehead
Oliver Moffett
Logan Wahl

jahn barnett

R j Higgins

Angel Gomar
Caleb Mays
Jaiden Girten
Jackson White
Hunter Vernon
Phineas Goggin
Tate Polete
Easton Peacock
Mason Bowen
Miles Messersmith
Dylan Vaden
Ethan Weddington

7th
7th
7th
6th
8th
8th
5th
8th
5th
8th
7th
8th
6th
6th
7th
8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
7th
6th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th

Chip Time
00:11:25.56
00:11:44.84
00:12:02.12
00:12:32.08
00:12:39.60
00:12:40.96
00:12:48.93
00:12:54.67
00:13:03.65
00:13:08.10
00:13:12.32
00:13:22.47
00:13:25.00
00:13:29.96
00:13:32.99
00:13:49.57
00:13:58.24
00:14:00.02
00:14:01.06
00:14:03.89
00:14:06.64
00:14:22.31
00:14:27.38
00:14:31.32
00:14:36.75
00:14:43.78
00:14:47.69
00:14:47.99
00:14:55.29
00:14:55.51
00:15:06.80
00:15:12.06
00:15:38.94
00:16:05.09
00:16:31.99
00:16:36.06
00:17:17.50
00:17:25.42
00:17:31.52
00:17:39.11
00:17:42.91
00:17:47.07
00:17:51.88
00:17:58.92
00:18:16.22
00:18:35.48
00:20:23.21
00:23:52.66

Printed: 9/17/2025 6:01:24 PM

Team

Scottsburg Middle School
Austin Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Salem Middle School

Austin Middle School

Austin Middle School

Austin Middle School

Salem Middle School

Parkview Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Salem Middle School

Parkview Middle School

Austin Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Immanuel Lutheran MS

Salem Middle School

Parkview Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School

Salem Middle School

Salem Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Immanuel Lutheran MS

Austin Middle School

Immanuel Lutheran MS

New Washington Middle School
Austin Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Immanuel Lutheran MS

Austin Middle School

New Washington Middle School
New Washington Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Parkview Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Parkview Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Salem Middle School

Parkview Middle School
Parkview Middle School

Austin Middle School

Salem Middle School

Salem Middle School

New Washington Middle School
New Washington Middle School

Page: 3 of 3



