Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overell	Sooro	Dib#	Nama	Class	Chin Time	Toom
<u>Overall</u>			Name	Class	Chip Time	Team Seetteburg Middle Sebael
1	1	131	Caleb Cox	8th	00:11:25.56	Scottsburg Middle School
2	2	84 132	Landen Smith	8th 7th	00:11:44.84	Austin Middle School
3	3		Jase DePriest		00:12:02.12	Scottsburg Middle School
4	4	130	Clark Zinser	8th 6th	00:12:32.08	Salem Middle School
5	5	78	Berley Goodin		00:12:39.60	Austin Middle School
6	6	81	Owen Morris	7th	00:12:40.96	Austin Middle School
7	7	77	Carter Colwell	8th	00:12:48.93	Austin Middle School
8	8	124	Jenson Collier	8th	00:12:54.67	Salem Middle School
9	9	115	Tristan Fountain	8th 7th	00:13:03.65	Parkview Middle School
10	10	133	Jaxson Dicken		00:13:08.10	Scottsburg Middle School
11	11	128	Jonray Smith	7th 6th	00:13:12.32	Salem Middle School
12	12	120	Brenden Stafford		00:13:22.47	Parkview Middle School
13	13	82	Benjamin Parks	8th 8th	00:13:25.00	Austin Middle School
14 15	14 0	136 87	Hoyt Helton		00:13:29.96	Scottsburg Middle School
15 46			Colton Nance	8th	00:13:32.99	Immanuel Lutheran MS
16	15	125	Ethan Cooke	8th	00:13:49.57	Salem Middle School
17	16	114	Exzander Cummings	741-	00:13:58.24	Parkview Middle School
18	17	134	Wyatt English	7th	00:14:00.02	Scottsburg Middle School
19	18	105	DJ Highfill	7th	00:14:01.06	New Washington Middle School
20	(19)	135	Jonah Foster	7th	00:14:03.89	Scottsburg Middle School
21	20	123	Lane Bowers	6th	00:14:06.64	Salem Middle School
22	(21)	127	Alex Riehle	8th	00:14:22.31	Salem Middle School
23	22	106	Zayden Lock	8th	00:14:27.38	New Washington Middle School
24	0	89	Sawyer Sheldon	5th	00:14:31.32	Immanuel Lutheran MS
25 26	(23) 0	85	Zander White	8th 5th	00:14:36.75	Austin Middle School
26 27		88	Carter Otte	8th	00:14:43.78	Immanuel Lutheran MS
27 28	(25)	107 79	Aiden Mattingly Andrew Hartman	7th	00:14:47.69 <i>00:14:47.99</i>	New Washington Middle School Austin Middle School
26 29	(25) 26	103	Alijandro Gomar	8th	00:14:47.99	
30	27	121	•	6th	00:14:55.29	New Washington Middle School Parkview Middle School
30 31	0	90	Kayden Stafford	6th	00:14:55.51	Immanuel Lutheran MS
31 32	0	86	Brennan Ulrey Blayke Whitehead	7th	00:15:12.06	Austin Middle School
32 33	28	108	Oliver Moffett	8th	00:15:38.94	New Washington Middle School
3 3	(29)	110	Logan Wahl	8th	00:16:05.09	New Washington Middle School
3 5	30	113	jahn barnett	7th	00:16:31.99	Parkview Middle School
36	(31)	118	R j Higgins	6th	00:16:31.99	Parkview Middle School
37	(32)	104	Angel Gomar	8th	00:17:17.50	New Washington Middle School
38	(33)	137	Caleb Mays	7th	00:17:17.30	Scottsburg Middle School
39	(34)	116	Jaiden Girten	6th	00:17:31.52	Parkview Middle School
40	0	112	Jackson White	8th	00:17:39.11	New Washington Middle School
41	(35)	129	Hunter Vernon	7th	00:17:42.91	Salem Middle School
42	0	117	Phineas Goggin	7th	00:17:47.07	Parkview Middle School
43	0	119	Tate Polete	7th	00:17:51.88	Parkview Middle School
43 44	0	83	Easton Peacock	8th	00:17:58.92	Austin Middle School
44 45	0	03 122	Mason Bowen	7th	00:17:36.92	Salem Middle School
45 46	0	126	Miles Messersmith	7th	00:18:35.48	Salem Middle School
40 47	0	109	Dylan Vaden	8th	00:10:33:46	New Washington Middle School
47 48	0	111	Ethan Weddington	8th	00:23:52.66	New Washington Middle School
70	U	111	Linaii Weddington	Oll I	00.23.32.00	TVCVV VV ASTITISTOTT IVIIUUIG SCHOOL